Filoyter Cup 2010, Kvalificeringsfasen
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Imp

Kvot

415 -243 1.708
307 -208 1.476
340-238 1.429
364 -284 1.282
286 - 232 1.233
276 -226 1.221
353-299 1.181
327 - 252 1.298
266 -240 1.108
331-292 1.134
350-321 1.090
352-329 1.070
295 -298 0.990
322 -347 0.928
282 -304 0.928
267 - 286 0.934
286 - 298 0.960
277 -304 0.911
258 -294 0.878
255-292 0.873
289-329 0.878
304 - 380 0.800
216 -295 0.732
238-323 0.737
242 - 371 0.652
200-413 0.484

Lag Ronder V-O-F
San Sac 8 7-1-0
OS.se 8 4-3-1
Team Zang 8 5-1-2
Lirarna 8 3-3-2
Blandat 8 3-4-1
EruS 8 3-4-1
Schackspelarna 8 5-0-3
Klover 6ver 8 2-4-2
Passare 8 3-4-1
Frissan 8 4-0-4
Vintage 8 3-2-3
Nya Fair Play 8 2-3-3
Vérsta 8 3-2-3
Fyrklévern 8 3-2-3
Peking 8 4-1-3
Mixarna 8 3-3-2
Maskarna 8 2-2-4
Gustafson 8 3-2-3
HOUSE 8 1-5-2
Sé& ska det heta 8 2-3-3
Sahara Ski Club 8 2-1-5
Hogoddsarna 8 2-3-3
Lewis 8 0-6-2
Bosanova 8 2-1-5
Kvackarna 8 1-1-6
Gradvall 8 1-1-6
Rond 1 M4 11 jan, kI 18.30-20.05
San Sac - Team Zang
Peking - Lirarna
Vintage - Varsta
OS.se - Gustafson
Frissan - Mixarna
HOUSE - Erus
Blandat - Schackspelarna
Klover dver - Passare
Bosanova - Sahara Ski Club
Maskarna - Sa ska det heta
Fyrklovern - Hogoddsarna
Kvackarna - Lewis
Gradvall - Nya Fair Play
Rond 2 M4 11 jan, kl 20.20-21.55
Schackspelarna - Sahara Ski Club
OS.se - Frissan
Nya Fair Play - Varsta
Peking - Hogoddsarna
HOUSE - Klover dver
Kvackarna - Team Zang
Maskarna - San Sac
S& ska det heta - Erus
Passare - Lewis
Lirarna - Fyrklévern
Vintage - Gradvall
Gustafson - Mixarna
Blandat - Bosanova
Rond 3 M4 18 jan, kl 18.30-20.05
OS.se - Schackspelarna
Varsta - Team Zang
Sahara Ski Club - Klbver 6ver
Hogoddsarna - Nya Fair Play
HOUSE - Sa ska det heta
Frissan - Passare
Blandat - Lewis
Kvackarna - Erus
Maskarna - Gustafson
Mixarna - Fyrklévern
Bosanova - Gradvall
Lirarna - San Sac
Peking - Vintage

Imp

26-28
31-18
28-47
43-7
57-22
34-26
9 -53
33-25
12-55
26-23
21-35
30-23
10-59

Imp

54-31
56-23
45-77
64-59
28-33
49-70
46-68
31-23
47-42
98-41
94-36
30-29
53-24

Imp

43-30
11-41
15-75
50-36
36-49
63-21
42-34
23-60
45-15
44-51
60-23
26-51
30-9

VP

14-16
19-11
10-20
24- 6
24-6
17-13
4 -25
17-13
4 -25
16-14
11-19
17-13
3-25
VP

21-9
24- 6
7-23
16-14
14-16
9-21
9-21
17-13
16-14
25-1
25-1
15-15
23-7

VP

19-11
7-23
1-25

19-11

11-19

25-4

17-13
5-25

23-7

13-17

25-5
8 -22

21-9




Rond 4 Ma 18 jan, kl 20.20-21.55

OS.se - Team Zang
Klover dver - San Sac
Schackspelarna - Peking
Frissan - Erus

Vérsta - S& ska det heta
Maskarna - Nya Fair Play
Hogoddsarna - Lirarna
Blandat - Vintage
HOUSE - Lewis
Bosanova - Mixarna
Sahara Ski Club - Passare
Kvackarna - Fyrklévern
Gustafson - Gradvall
Rond 5 M4 25 jan, kI 18.30-20.05
0OS.se - San Sac
Schackspelarna - ErUS

Varsta - Klover dver
Team Zang - Peking
Hogoddsarna - Frissan
Maskarna - Lirarna

Sé& ska det heta - Vintage

Nya Fair Play - HOUSE
Blandat - Passare
Lewis - Mixarna
Fyrkldvern - Gustafson
Bosanova - Kvackarna
Sahara Ski Club - Gradvall
Rond 6 Ma 25 jan, kl 20.20-21.55
OS.se - Erus

San Sac - Frissan

Team Zang - Schackspelarna
Véarsta - Lirarna
Klbover dver - Vintage

Nya Fair Play - Blandat
Maskarna - HOUSE
Mixarna - Peking
Sahara Ski Club - Sé& ska det heta
Hogoddsarna - Passare
Fyrklévern - Lewis
Gustafson - Bosanova
Kvackarna - Gradvall
Rond 7 Ma 1 feb, kl 18.30-20.05
OS.se - Vintage

San Sac - Schackspelarna
Erus - Team Zang
Frissan - Vérsta
Lirarna - HOUSE
Fyrklévern - Kldver 6ver
Peking - Nya Fair Play
Blandat - Hogoddsarna
Gustafson - Sahara Ski Club
S& ska det heta - Passare
Maskarna - Kvackarna
Lewis - Bosanova
Mixarna - Gradvall
Rond 8 Ma 1 feb, kl 20.20-21.55
San Sac - Vintage
0OS.se - Lirarna
Frissan - Team Zang
Erus - Klover dver
Schackspelarna - Varsta
Blandat - Peking
Maskarna - Passare
Gustafson - Nya Fair Play
Mixarna - HOUSE
Sahara Ski Club - Fyrklovern
Hogoddsarna - Bosanova
Lewis - Gradvall

S& ska det heta - Kvackarna

Imp
35-6
26-45
50-35
17-34
47-30
32-36
48-54
37-40
38-36
20-36
30-47
26-51
60-34

Imp

30-46
22-39
31-23
53-7
33-82
37-50
42-65
38-33
9-11
30-42
36-28
31-58
89-27

Imp

39-36
44-31
31-59
23-32
34-55
32-38
19-36
25-42
33-30
39-31
54-20
58-29

8-29

Imp

30-33
70-30
37-47
44-18
59-22
32-90
58-48
56-23
48-30
14-39
71-25
23-26
35-25

Imp

65-26
31-27
14-64
21-13
55-41
42-15
10-45
31-58
34-31
6 -36
17-36
8 -16
36-23

VP

23-7
10-20
19-11
10-20
20-10
14-16
14-16
14-16
16-14
11-19
10-20
8 -22
22-8

VP

11-19
10-20
17-13
25-3
3-25
11-19
9-21
16-14
14-16
12-18
17-13
8 -22
25-0

VP

16-14
19-11
8 -22
13-17
9-21
14-16
10-20
10-20
16-14
17-13
24- 6
23-7
9-21

VP

14-16
25-5
12-18
22-8
25-5
1-25
18-12
24- 6
20-10
8 -22
25-3
14-16
18-12

VP

25-5
16-14
3-25
17-13
19-11
22-8
6 -24
8 -22
16-14
7-23
10-20
13-17
19-11



